
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

PIC

1

2

3

1

2

4

1

1

1

2

2

1

3

1

4

3

2

2

3

3

1

2

No.

71

76

80

46

100

52

12

86

82

138

6

43

15

90

0

13

5

27

23

63

00

150

Class

EP

EP

EP

STL

STL

EP

T4

FP

STU

T4

FP

B-Spec

T4

GTL

T4

STL

STU

B-Spec

FP

B-Spec

HP

GTL

Name

Matt Reynolds

Mark Buskuhl

Matt Blehm

James Goughary

John Roberts

jon stautberg

Luis Rivera

Randy Wagner

Roy Johnson

James Place

Bryan Gregory

John Phillips

L Lowell Huston

Larry Svaton

Stan Czacki

Kenneth Hiebert

Daniel Duncan

Marc Sherrin

David Stautberg

Matt Travis

Aldora Louw

Jonathan Spiegel

Hometown

Fair Oaks  Tx

Frisco TX

Rosharon TX

Houston TX

Grapevine TX

Sugarland TX

Houston TX

Tulsa OK

Houston TX

San Antonio TX

Spring TX

Sealy TX

Friendswood TX

Alvin TX

Truth or Consequence NM

Willis TX

Cypress TX

Sugar Land TX

The Woodlands TX

Houston TX

Aurora CO

Region

Almo

Tex

Hous

NER

Hous

Hous

NEOK

Hous

LnSt

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

PnAm

Hous

Hous

Tex

Hous

Hous

BiHi

Member_ID

220134_3

374445

362366

40779

477193

368811

147645

77882

387490

62

287473

102149

266312

48539

188451

447250

401901

481361

368821

489071

448993

269997

Best Tm

1:43.914

1:49.106

1:50.622

1:51.186

1:52.456

1:53.120

1:53.273

1:54.148

1:54.797

1:55.775

1:56.700

1:57.261

1:57.324

1:57.561

1:57.890

1:58.549

1:58.597

1:59.839

2:00.025

2:03.590

2:12.025

In Lap

2

4

4

2

1

4

2

1

2

4

3

2

4

1

4

4

4

1

2

1

1

0

Diff

5.192

6.708

7.272

8.542

9.206

9.359

10.234

10.883

11.861

12.786

13.347

13.410

13.647

13.976

14.635

14.683

15.925

16.111

19.676

28.111

Make-Model

1999 Mazda Miata

1986 Mazda RX-7

1982 Mazda RX7

1994 Mazda Miata

2006 Mazda MX5

Mazda rx7

Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

2014 Scion FRS

2001 Acura GRS

1997 Dodge Neon

2009 Toyota Yaris

2006 Ford Mustang

1974 Fiat X 1/9

2005 Acura RSX Type S

1990 Mazda Miata

1994 BMW 325is

2015 Ford fiesta

1991 Mazda Miata

2013 Ford Fiesta

Fiat X1/9

1986 Honda CRX

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 4/30/2016 12:45:00 PM

Race Director: Ken Patterson

Chief Steward: Gerry Wannarka

Chief Timing & Scoring:  Zach Fox

Track: MSR Houston 2.38 Miles CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southwest division-SCCA

Fun in the Sun Festival

Group 7 - EP, FP, HP, GTL, T3, T4, STL, STU, B-SPEC

Group 7 Saturday Qualifying

Qualifying started at 12:29:06

MSR Houston 2.380 Miles

4/30/2016 12:30 PM


